JOIN THE FUN! BECOME A MUSEUM MEMBER TODAY!

NAME: _____

ADDRESS: _____

CITY, STATE, ZIP: _____

EMAIL ADDRESS: ____

Don't Miss Out - Be Invited to All the Museum Happenings

Please Note: All email addresses will be used only by the Frontier Times Museum for the museum's newsletter and notification of museum events and happenings. The museum will not share or distribute any email addresses.

____HUNTER'S MUSEUM CIRCLE - \$500+/yr.

_____PATRON - \$250/yr.

_____SUSTAINING - \$100/yr.

____BUSINESS - \$100 or above/yr.

_____FAMILY - \$50/yr.

____INDIVIDUAL - \$25/yr.

Please make checks payable to the Frontier Times Museum.

Print and Mail with Check to:

Frontier Times Museum PO Box 1918 Bandera, Texas 78003 830-796-3864

Thank you for your support!

The Frontier Times Museum is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit educational organization, EIN 23-7253589. Your donation is tax-deductible.

Office Use Only: ____ Entry ____ Ack ____ Card ____ Date